
Special Messages:

H2S South Jo
Line item:
Cust Reference:

5Total Line Qty:

Work  Instructions

Line Count   :  1 OF  2

Standard/Ground

Hospitality House Account

Page 1 of 1

13223132Quote Number:

07-03-2025

001

10

GENERAL INFORMATION
Location ROOM 108,113,133,135,137
Shade Configuration Single, NonCoupled, NonBanded
Width 56.250
Height 100.000
Top Treatment Blockout White 3"
Cord Position R
Mount Type Outside Mount
Mount Type 2 Wall Mount
Operating System Clutch Operated Std

RAIL CUT
Bottomrail Type RB500 Bottom Bar
Bottomrail Color 0199
Bottomrail 247011019921
Bottomrail Color Over Opt N
Wool Pile Btm 50018745BKGP
Bottomrail Width 54.0000
Tube Width 54.7500
Tube Size Label 37MM
Fascia Type Blockout White 3"
Fascia 1 247005019921
Fascia Cut Width 55.6250
Fascia Punch Side R
Chain Outlet 2471460155
TBC Check YES
Back Cover 247004019921
TBC Cut Width 55.6250
Side Channel Color WHITE
Side Channel Override N
Side Channel Meas 96.3750
PCN Side Channel 247012019921
Wool Pile Side 445010
Wool Pile 24750921858
Wool Pile Btm Rail 50018745BKGP
Bo Side Chan Ec 2471690155
Sgl Sc Bo Ins Set 2471680155

FABRIC CUT
Front Shade Roll Dir Standard Roll
Fabric LUCCA0
Color 001
Fabric PCN SW7500R13A118F
Fabric Description Sheerweave 7500
Color Description Ice
Fab Cut Width 54.0000
Fabric Drop Total 109.3845
Cut Method SCISSORS
Sealing Tape Front N

SHADE ASSY
Bottomrail Type RB500 Bottom Bar
Bottomrail End Cap 2471660155@2.0000
Bottomrail Spline 2471780000
Chain Color STAINLESS
Chain Length 150.0000
Chain 2474180025

Chain Connector 1048513
Tensioner 1042237@1.0000
Clutch Type STD
Clutch Assy 94105388
Clutch Position R
Tube Bearing Plug 2471290952T@1.0000
Installation Label SAFETY100@2.0000

PREPACK
Fascia Brkt Lbl 2478347052R@1.0000
Mounting Clip 2471400199@3.0000
Screws 4450000021@1.0000
Bracket Cover 2471420155@1.0000
Chain Stop 2474180027
Side Channel Clip 2471630000@10.0000

UL MOTOR
Production Model RB500CO

PTS Bar Code
132231320100000100012

Tube Cut Width
54.7500

Fab Cut Width
54.0000

BR Cut Width
54.0000

Fascia Cut Width
55.6250

Fabric
010 SW7500R13A118F
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GENERAL INFORMATION
Location ROOM 108,113,133,135,137
Shade Configuration Single, NonCoupled, NonBanded
Width 51.000
Height 96.000
Cord Position R
Mount Type Inside Mount
Mount Type 2 Ceiling Mount
Operating System Clutch Operated Std

RAIL CUT
Bottomrail Type Fab Wrap Extrud Hem Bar
Bottomrail Color 0199
Bottomrail 147RC0199
Bottomrail Color Over Opt N
Bottomrail Width 49.3750
Tube Width 49.3750
Tube Size Label 37MM

FABRIC CUT
Front Shade Roll Dir Standard Roll
Fabric LUMEN15
Color 001
Fabric PCN RLLU101A94F
Fabric Description Lumen 15%
Color Description White
Fab Cut Width 49.3750
Fabric Drop Total 105.3971
Cut Method CRUSH CUT
Sealing Tape Front N

SHADE ASSY
Bottomrail Type Fab Wrap Extrud Hem Bar
Bottomrail End Cap 147RC443000@2.0000
Chain Color STAINLESS
Chain Length 144.0000
Chain 2474180025
Chain Connector 1048513
Tensioner 1042237@1.0000
Clutch Type STD
Clutch Assy 94105388
Clutch Position R
Tube Bearing Plug 2471290952T@1.0000
Installation Label SAFETY100@2.0000

PREPACK
Install Bracket Label 2478007052@1.0000
Screws 4450000021@1.0000
Instl Screw 2-70-9021@4.0000
Bracket Cover 2471100155T@2.0000
Chain Stop 2474180027

UL MOTOR
Production Model RB500CO

PTS Bar Code
132231320200000200012

Tube Cut Width
49.3750

Fab Cut Width
49.3750

BR Cut Width
49.3750

Fabric
020 RLLU101A94F


